
C&L SUPER BIKE 4T SL/MA2

DESCRIPTION
Excellent performance, shear-stable, multi-grade gasoline engine oil 
specially formulated for use in 4-stroke motorcycles and portable power 
equipment requiring API SL, JASO MA2 lubricants, including high output 
engines operating in severe condition.

CHARACTERISTICS

C AND LUBE CO., LTD.
182 Hwasan-ro, Ulju-gun, Ulsan, Korea

www.cnlube.co.kr
Tel.+82-10-3522-2172

sales@cnlube.co.kr

This data is for your reference and it can't be used for any legal purpose.

• Prolongs engine life by reduced wear under highly stressed engine components
• Highly shear stable VI improver minimizes shear-thinning, particularly in the gearbox
• Balanced additive formula ensures excellent control of piston ring deposit under severe operation condition
• Save manatenance cost by high oxidation stability which resists oil breakdown under the severe heat stress 
  generated by modern engines

PERFORMANCE LEVEL
 20W-50
 API SL
 JASO MA2

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

Density @ 15℃
Viscosity @ 100℃
CCS
Viscosity Index
Flash Point
Pour Point

g/㎤
㎟/s
cP

℃
℃

20W-50
0.870
19.5
<9500
145
240
-24

0.8L 1L
AVAILABLE

SYNTHETIC 4T ENGINE OIL

4T

4T

API SL
JASO MA2

Synthetic Blend-Motorcycle Oil


