C&L SUPER BIKE 4T SL/MA2

SYNTHETIC 4T ENGINE OIL



DESCRIPTION

Excellent performance, shear-stable, multi-grade gasoline engine oil specially formulated for use in 4-stroke motorcycles and portable power equipment requiring API SL, JASO MA2 lubricants, including high output engines operating in severe condition.

CHARACTERISTICS

- · Prolongs engine life by reduced wear under highly stressed engine components
- \cdot Highly shear stable VI improver minimizes shear-thinning, particularly in the gearbox
- · Balanced additive formula ensures excellent control of piston ring deposit under severe operation condition
- · Save manatenance cost by high oxidation stability which resists oil breakdown under the severe heat stress generated by modern engines

PERFORMANCE LEVEL

20W-50

API SL JASO MA2

TYPICAL PROPERTIES

		20W-50
Density @ 15°C	g/cm³	0.870
Viscosity @ 100°C	mm²/s	19.5
CCS	cР	<9500
Viscosity Index		145
Flash Point	°C	240
Pour Point	°C	-24

This data is for your reference and it can't be used for any legal purpose.



0.8L 1L AVAILABLE



C AND LUBE CO., LTD.

182 Hwasan-ro, Ulju-gun, Ulsan, Korea www.cnlube.co.kr Tel.+82-10-3522-2172 sales@cnlube.co.kr